09/16/04

RECORI



102844024

Our Ref.: 1035-535

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services

Commissioner of Patents

P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, VA 22315-1450 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: P	lease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
Sachio TSUJINO					
Hoh RIKU	Name: SHARP KABUSHIKI KAISHA				
Holl Kilko	Internal Address:				
	Street Address: 22-22, Nagaike-cho, Abeno-ku,				
	Osaka-shi &C				
Additional name/s of conveying party/ies attached?	<u> </u>				
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: Osaka				
Assignment Merger	State/Country: JAPAN				
Security Assignment Change of Name	Zip: <u>545-8522</u>				
Other	-				
Execution Date: July 30, 2004, respectively	Additional name/s & address/es attached? Yes No				
Execution Date. July 30, 2004, respectively	Additional name/s & address/es attached: 1 ies 1 ies 1 ies				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):					
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execu	ution date of the application is: August 7, 2004				
	1105001,2001				
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).				
and the second s	(1)				
$\binom{(1)}{(2)}$ 107941912—	(2)				
(3)	(3)				
Additional numbers					
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications & patents involved:1				
concerning document should be mailed:	10.00				
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$				
Name: H. Warren Burnam, Jr.	Enclosed				
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account #14-1140				
Internal Address:	O TIL O was in in a hardy outhorized to charge any				
and the P.C.	8. The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any deficiency in the fee(s) filed, or asserted to be filed, or which				
Street Address: Nixon & Vanderhye P.C.	should have been filed herewith (or with any paper thereafter				
1100 North Glebe Road	filed in this application by this firm) to our Account No.				
8 th Floor City: Arlington State: VA Zip: 22201	14-1140.				
City: Arlington State: VA Zip: 22201	- 14-1140.				
DO NOT U	JSE THIS SPACE				
30.102					
9. Statements and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy				
of the original document.					
Mail	74 September 16, 2004				
H. Warren Burnam, Jr.					
Name of Person Signing Signature Date					
	Reg. No. 29,366 Total number of pages including original cover sheet, attachments, and document: [2]				
Total number of pages including or	riginal cover sneet, attachments, and document				

09/17/2004 HLE333 00000019 10941912 03 FC:8021

t t		MENT OF U.S. PATE	IT APPLIC	CATION		
-	Sachio TSUJINO Hoh RIKU	<u> </u>				
(Inventors)	HOII KIKO					
			·			
	In conside	ration of the sum of one do	ollar (\$1.00)	and other or	ood and valuable	
		d to each of the undersign				
		n, transfer and set over to				
(Assignee) (Address)	SHARP KABUSH	IKI KAISHA o Abeno-ku Osaka-shi Osa		•	Osaka, Japan	
inuuless,	(hereinafter designate) the United States,	nated as the Assignee) the its territories, dependencie tent and any Letters Paten	undersigned s and posse	d's entire rigi	e invention, and all)F
(Title)		AND DISPLAY DEVICE U				
,	The undersigned a	rsigned has (have) execut d States of America or, if r for has already filed l cknowledges an obligation the the invention was made	ot on even of J.S. applicated of assignments	date, then ha ion Serial l	ns executed on No, o	n
the application thereof and at Assignee may n connection	undersigned agree(s n or any interference lso to execute sepa y deem necessary o	s) to execute all papers and e which may be declared a rate assignments in conne or expedient and further to isions of the International (d documents and any cont ction with su perform any	inuing or div ich application act which m	isional applications ons as the nay be necessary	
grant of a vali	id United States pat	s) to perform all affirmative ent to the Assignee.		-	•	
any and all Le divisions or co and hereby co	etters Patent of the lontinuing application overnants that he ha	authorize(s) and request(s) United States resulting from the said Assigns (they have) full right to concepted and will not executed.	n said applic inee, as Ass onvey the en	cation or any signee of the ntire interest	division or entire interest, herein assigned,	
on this assign with the rules and agreed th	nment any further ide of the United States nat ASSIGNEE'S att	grant(s) the firm of NIXON entification which may be r s Patent Office for recorda orneys Nixon & Vanderhy y ASSIGNEE with respect	necessary or tion of this de e P.C. have t	desirable in ocument. I represented	order to comply t is understood	
In wit signature(s).	ness whereof, exec	uted by the undersigned o	n the date(s)) opposite th	e undersigned	
Date Jul	2 × 30 × 2004	Signature of inventor	Sac	Río Jsy Riku	jin o	
	0 4/30/2004	Signature of inventor	Hoh	Riku		
Date		Signature of inventor				
Date		Signature of inventor				
Date		Signature of inventor				
Witnessed by	y: Nobor	i Matsuda	Date	July /	30/2004	
Witnessed by	y:		Date			

RECORDED: 09/16/2004

264637

Case No.:_